- - -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■ ♦
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
-
Options
PR   = Program Rapid Start ♦
E1    = Emergency Battery Pack* ♦
           (450 Lumens)
E2    = Emergency Battery Pack* ♦
           (1350 Lumens)
EL1  = Emerg. Bat. LED Low
EL2  = Emerg. Bat. LED High
SS   = Stainless Steel Housing
           (#4 Brushed Finish)
AH   = Allen Head screws
           (with center pin)
WL  = Wet Location
           (covered ceiling only)
CW  = Cold Weather ballast
           (-30°C) T8 Lamp Only
FZ    =  Fuse*
# Ballast/Driver
Fluorescent:
1   =  1 Ballast
2   =  2 Ballast
LED:
1   =  Driver
2   =  Driver
HIGH ABUSE SERIES
51CF 2-4
LINEAR LUMINAIRE
(4) 7/16” DIA.
THRU HOLES
(2) 7/16” DIA.
THRU HOLES
(2) KEYHOLE
(2) KEYHOLES
(2) 7/8” DIA.
 KNOCKOUTS
(2) 7/8” DIA.
KNOCKOUTS
(1) 2-1/2” DIA.
 KNOCKOUT
DIMENSIONAL DATA
6.50”9.50”
19.50” 19.50”
51.06”
9.50” 6.50”
51CF_
51CF2
9-1/2” x 26-7/8” x 3-1/4”
51CF4
9-1/2” x 51-1/16” x 3-1/4”
Product Family # of Lamps
Fluorescent:
51HCF2-51HCF4
2  =  2 Lamp
LED 51HCF2:
L2 = LED 2 Rw.(25W)
         (2,750 lms)
Lamp Type
51CF2
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5
24 = Linear 24W T5
        (H.O.)
51CF4